nextage

White Dolphin
SunShine IWAKI

Rising

selfish
HI-TECH A-8

Green Leaf Xb

Apollondine
VIZIN

S
EBOSHI
T-INTECH ++

Green Leaf Xa
S8

JC SPIRIT

Ohlgood

GLEAM 2004

Cocoon FC

56.32
5341
52.81
52.55
51.68
49.48
49.06
4779
44.89
4437
42.70
40.92
40.46
39.19
39.15
36.93
36.66
35.49
35.21
34.46
32.76
31.68
31.55
30.35
2771
25.86
25.73
22.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

km/h ( 00:25.568 )
km/h ( 00:26.959 )
km/h ( 00:27.266 )
km/h (00:27.401 )
km/h ( 00:27.865 )
km/h ( 00:29.100 )
km/h (00:29.353 )
km/h (00:30.132 )
km/h ( 00:32.078 )
km/h ( 00:32.455 )
km/h ( 00:33.720 )
km/h ( 00:35.192 )
km/h ( 00:35.590 )
km/h ( 00:36.743 )
km/h ( 00:36.781 )
km/h ( 00:38.991 )
km/h ( 00:39.278 )
km/h ( 00:40.571 )
km/h ( 00:40.897 )
km/h (00:41.784 )
km/h (00:43.962 )
km/h ( 00:45.449 )
km/h ( 00:45.643 )
km/h (00:47.448 )
km/h ( 00:51.960 )
km/h ( 00:55.692 )
km/h ( 00:55.966 )
km/h ( 01:03.089 )
km/h ( 00:00.000 )
km/h ( 00:00.000 )
km/h ( 00:00.000 )
km/h ( 00:00.000 )
km/h ( 00:00.000 )
km/h ( 00:00.000 )
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-F3
-F2
-F1
-F1
-F2
-H2
-F1
-F2
-F1
-F2
-F2
-F2
-F2
-F2
-F2
-H2
-F2

FC-F2
-H2
-F2
-F3
-H2
-H2
-F2
-H2
-F2
-H2
-F3
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